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1

BracketMale Grey Pre teen Medium Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~43.0kg 4 mins 5 1

D2

D7

D8

D12

Yuu Yoshimura
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Momo Ozamoto
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU

Iori Nishi
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Harumu Taniuchi
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Fuusuke Matsumura
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU


